Factory Expo Home Centers

• 115 Titan Roberts Rd. • Lillington, NC 27546 • 1 (800) 504-3238

BUYER 1 GAYLE WILLIAMS BYRD	BUYER 2				DATE 12/5	/2022	THIS CONT	TRACT
MAILING ADDRESS 1300 Erwin Chapel Rd	l Rd CITY Dunn			STATE NC	^{ZIP} 28334		PHONE (919) 608-2709	
ADDRESS Erwin Chapel Rd	CITY Dunn			STATE NC	ZIP 28334		CELL	319) 000-2709
SALESPERSON Pamela Hubbard - 36358	EMAIL ADD	DESS	lgone@gm		EMAIL ADDRE			
MAKE & MODEL Craycroft (L) 1456H22P01	by Ch		YEAR 2023		ROOMS 2	BATHS	,	DEN
PERMIT AND ADDRESS OF THE PERMIT ADDRESS OF THE PERMIT AND ADDRESS OF THE PERMIT AND ADDRESS OF THE PERMIT ADDRESS OF THE PERMIT ADDRESS OF THE PERMIT AND ADDRESS OF THE PERMIT ADDRESS OF	VILIEED	IEW	FLOOR SIZE 14' 0				APPROX.	SQ. FT. 747
NOTICE OF CONSTRUCTION & FIR			Retail Price			0' 0"		
This is a cash transaction. Buyer authorizes Factory Expo Home Centers to place home into the construction process. By placing home in the construction process, buyer understands that all down payments are non-refundable. Buyer agrees that the final payment must be paid as indicated under Notations & Remarks. X			Retail Price 1456H22P01 - Factory Direct Discount Craycron (L)			\$	61,763.3	
			Sub Total 1			\$	(21,863.38	
			oub lotal i				1	39,900.00
			Addendum "A" Upgrades				\$	2,690.00
							+	2,030.00
							+	
NOTICE OF COMPLETION	ON							
Buyer understands that the approximate completion month for home is: February Buyer understands that in the event delivery of the home does not occur to property within 12 days after home is completed at the factory there will be a \$20 per day storage charge that must be paid prior to shipment.					8	ub Total 2	\$	42,590.00
			Standard Freight Charge				\$	2,093.00
							-	
Buyer is financially responsible for insurance cover	rage on	the home once					-	
completed by manufacturer and responsible for an $X(y,y')$ X	y dama	ge incurred.					-	
				-			-	
NOTICE OF FREIGHT	NAME OF PERSONS	Acade and the second	Document I	Fee			\$	395.00
Buyer understands that unless otherwise stated, the estimated for the current date and may not reflect	fluctuati	na fuel charace					<u> </u>	333.00
Department of Transportation highway construction	re-rou	fing highway						
patrol escorts, or unique complicated placements to delivery site. X-1001 X	pased of	n terrain of						
NOTATIONS & REMARK			Taxes				\$	1,070.60
*** No contingencies ***	(5)	Secretary Company	Taxes may cha	nge based or	n final deliver	y address.		
140 Contingencies						Total	STREET, SQUARE, SQUARE	46,148.60
						\$	(15,000.00)	
			Additional Payment as Agreed (-) Unpaid Balance				0.00	
*NO VERBAL PROMISES Changes may only b	e made	via signed shange	order service					31,148.60
*NO VERBAL PROMISES Changes may only be Buyer understands that if not paid 7 business days prior	r to com	pletion, balance mus	st be paid in ce	rtified funds	x Quille	narges. X	x	
Buyer agrees that the unpaid balance due will be pa	id in ful	on or before:	30 DAYS PI	RIOR TO	Y DAL	hv		
I UNDERSTAND THAT I HAVE THE RIGHT TO CANCEL T SIGNED THIS PURCHASE AGREEMENT. I UNDERSTAN PERIOD, I UNDERSTAND THAT THE DEALER MAY NOT UNDERSTAND ANY CHANGE TO THE TERMS OF THE A	LIANT A	NIC CALIFORNIA	MOSI BE IIA A	VICITING. IF	CANCEL II	Y AFTER THE PURCHA	HE DATE T SE AFTER THE DEA	THAT I HAVE R THE THREE-DAY LER. I
Please read your deposit disclosure carefully for ter	minatio	n of Purchase Agr	eement by any	v party. All	sales are su	biect to fee	s for can	cellation
Unless otherwise stated, if for any reason buyer is not re increase. If the cost of the home increases between the agreement amount will be adjusted to cover the increase	eady to a	authorize construction	on of the above					NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, TH
THIS AGREEMENT ALONG WITH ADDENDUM REPRESENTATION OR INDUCEMENT, VERBAI	MS CON LOR WI	TAIN THE ENTIRE RITTEN, HAS BEEN	UNDERSTAND MODE WHICH	DING BETW H IS NOT C	EEN DEALE ONTAINED	ER AND BU IN THIS PU	YER D	NO OTHER AGREEMENT
By Jana Olubbard 12	15/2	2	Lando	41.	Bin	1		12 5 70
Pamela Hubbard - 36358 Factory Expo Hon Rep	ne Cente		G	AYLE WIL	LIAMS BY	RD		Date
Ву								
Factory Expo Home Centers MANAGER REVIE & ACCEPTANCE	EW	– SIGNED – X BUYER						Date

Page 1 Created: 12/5/2022 10:27:47 AM

ADDENDUM "A"	PENDUM "A" Factory Expo Lome Ce					
Customer: GAYLE WILLIAMS BYRD	Model: 1456H22P01	- Cravcroft (L)				
Barricade or OX Wrap		\$ 938.00				
Thermal zone3		\$ 814.00				
Dishwasher Installed		\$ 698.00				
Wire & brace ceiling fan 3 Ea - Living room & Master & #2 bedrm	\$ 240.00					
MPORTANT: The manufacturer reserves the right to modify, cance	L or substitute					
products on the home at any time without prior notice or obligation	this includes but is					
not limited to standard items and upgrades.	, and includes put is					
TOTAL FOR ADDENDUM "A"						
OWEL OF ADDEMOUNT A		\$ 2,690.00				

x Gub x DATE: 12-5-22

Addendu
Created: 12/5/2